™ Port of

Rotterdam

X

THROUGHPUT PORT OF ROTTERDAM

2023
January - December

2022
January - December

difference in %

INCOMING AND OUTGOING

Iron ore and scrap 28.112
Coal 23.109
Agribulk 10.587
Other dry bulk 8.834
Subtotal dry bulk 70.642
Crude ol 102.465
Mineral oil products 55.097
LNG 11.922
Other liquid bulk 36.143
Subtotal liquid bulk 205.627
Containers 130.162
Roll on/Roll off 25.883
Other general cargo 6.488
Total breakbulk 32.371
Total throughput 438.802
Number TEU (x1000) 13.447

25.579
28.981

8.063
17.444
80.066

103.948
58.913
11.495
38.415

212.772

139.657

27.252
7.641
34.893

467.389

14.455

9,9
-20,3
31,3
-49,4
-11,8

-1,4
-6,5

3,7
-5,9
-3,4

-6,8

-5,0
-15,1
-7,2

-6,1

-7,0

Unit: Gross weight in 1,000 metric tons
Source: Port of Rotterdam
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Rotterdam

THROUGHPUT PORT OF ROTTERDAM

2023
January - December

2022

January - December

difference in %

INCOMING

Iron ore and scrap
Coal

Agribulk

Other dry bulk
Subtotal dry bulk

Crude ol

Mineral oil products
LNG

Other liquid bulk
Subtotal liquid bulk

Containers

Roll on/Roll off
Other general cargo
Total breakbulk

Total throughput

Number TEU (x1000)

OUTGOING

Iron ore and scrap
Coal

Agribulk

Other dry bulk
Subtotal dry bulk

Crude oil

Mineral oil products
LNG

Other liquid bulk
Subtotal liquid bulk

Containers

Roll on/Roll off
Other general cargo
Total breakbulk

Total throughput

Number TEU (x1000)

25.031
21.771
9.353
7.221
63.377

101.102
28.146
11.609
21.138

161.995

70.450

10.250
4.026
14.276

310.099

6.976

3.081
1.338
1.234
1.612
7.265

1.363
26.951
313
15.004
43.631

59.712
15.633
2.461
18.095
128.703

6.470

23.251
27.740

7.256
14.561
72.808

101.072
32.565
11.347
23.140

168.123

74.522

10.884
5.025
15.910

331.363

7.506

2.328
1.241

807
2.883
7.258

2.876
26.348
148
15.276
44.649

65.135
16.368
2.616
18.984
136.026

6.950

7,7
-21,5
28,9
-50,4
-13,0

0,0
-13,6
2,3
-8,6
-3,6

-5,5

-5,8
-19,9
-10,3

-6,4

32,4
7,9
53,0
-44.1
0,1

-52,6
2,3
111,0
-1,8
-2,3

-4,5
-5,9
-4,7
-5,4

-6,9

Unit: Gross weight in 1,000 metric tons

Source: Port of Rotterdam



